Books

Title Author Year pages language Topic
599 Alain Fleischer 2007 112 | Model
1° GRAN PREMIO DI SAN MARINO 1981: AUTODROMO DINO 1981 80 | official program
FERRARI-IMOLA
101 STORIE SULLA FERRARI CHE NON TI HANNO MAI |
RACCONTATO
12 HOURS OF SEBRING 1965 E Racing Histroy
12 HOURS OF SEBRING 1970 Harry Hurst E Racing Histroy
400 CAVALLI NELLA SCHIENA: LA STORIA ILLUSTRATA DEI Tiziano M. Barbieri/Franco Varisco | Racing Histroy
PILOTI DI FORMULA 1
50 YEARS OF FERRARI 1947 - 1997 Andrea Curami/Luca Ronchi 1997 112 E
A FRENCH KISS WITH DEATH: STEVE MCQUEEN AND THE Michael Keyser 2008 464 E
MAKING OF LE MANS
ALBERTO ASCARI: FERRARI FIRST DOUBLE CHAMPION Karl Ludvigsen 2000 208 E Biography
ALLA DESTRA DEL DRAKE ED. RILEGATA/HARDBOUND ED. Franco Gozzi 2002 236 | Biography
ANNI D’ORO GLI ANNI DI MICHAEL SCHUMACHER IN FERRARI n.a n.a | Biography
ASA L'EPOPEA DELLA FERRARINA Franco Varisco 2004 204 | Model
ASCARI UN MITO ITALIANO Cesare De Agostini/Gianni 2005 208 | Biography
Cancellieri
A-Z OF GRAND PRIX CARS David Hodges 2001 254 E Racing Histroy
BARACCA: L’EROE DEL CAVALLINO Cesare De Agostini 2008 152 | Factory History
BIZZARRINI: A TECHNICIAN DEVOTED TO MOTOR-RACING Winston Goodfellow 2004 160 E Biography
BIZZARRINI: THE GENIUS BEHIND FERRARI’S SUCCESS Jack Koobs de Hartog /Rodolphe 2008 398 E Biography
de Biolley/Philippe Olczyk
CAN AM RACING CARS 1966/1974 n.a n.a n.a n.a. Racing Histroy
CAR DESIGN: PROGETTO DELLA FERRARI 550 ALASPESSA Massimo Grandi 2004 120 | Model
CAVALLERIA Nj 3: FERRARI 500 F2 1952 Doug Nye
CAVALLERIA N° 2: FERRARI 312 P/B 1972 n.a. n.a. 110 I/E/F Model
CAVALLERIA N° 4: FERRARI 375 F1 1950 n.a. n.a. 110 I/E/F Model
CAVALLERIA N° 8: FERRARI 250 TR 1959/60 n.a. n.a. 110 I/E/F Model
CAVALLERIA N° 9: FERRARI 250 TESTAROSSA 1958 n.a. n.a. 110 I/E/F Model
CAVALLINO RAMPANTE HOW FERRARI MASTERED MODERN-  Nick Garton 2003 176 E Racing Histroy
DAY FORMULA 1
CAVALLINO THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 184 2011 E Magazine
AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2011
CAVALLINO THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 185 2011 E Magazine
OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2011
CAVALLINO THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 186 2012 E Magazine
DECEMBER/JANUARY 2012
CAVALLINO THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 187 2012 E Magazine
FEBRUARY/MARCH 2012
CAVALLINO: CIRCUITO DEL SAVIO G. Liverani n.a. 106 | Factory History
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N. 160 2007 E Magazine
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 1 1978 E Magazine
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 10 1980 E Magazine
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 100 1997 E Magazine
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 101 1997 E Magazine
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 102 1998 E Magazine
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 103 1998 E Magazine
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 104 1998 E Magazine
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 105 1998 E Magazine
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 106 1998 E Magazine
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 107 1998 E Magazine
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 108 1999 E Magazine




CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 109
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 11
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 110
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 111
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 112
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 113
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 114
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 115
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 116
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 117
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 118
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 119
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 12
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 120
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 121
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 122
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 123
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 124
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 125
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 126
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 127
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 128
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 129
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 13
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 130
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 131
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 132
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 133
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 134
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 135
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 136
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 137
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 138
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 139
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 14
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 140
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 141 —

JUNE/JULY 2004

CAVALLINO:

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 144 —

DECEMBER/JANUARY 2005

CAVALLINO:

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 145 —

FEBRUARY/MARCH 2005

CAVALLINO:

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 146 —

APRIL/MAY 2005

CAVALLINO:

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 147 —

JUNE/JULY 2005

CAVALLINO:

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 148 —

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2005

CAVALLINO:

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 149 —

OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2005

CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 15
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 150 -

DECEMBER 2005/JANUARY 2006

CAVALLINO:

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 151 -

FEBRUARY/MARCH 2006

CAVALLINO:

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 152 -

FEBRUARY/MARCH 2006

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 153 - JUNE

/JULY 2006

CAVALLINO:

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 155 -

OCTOBER / NOVEMBER 2006

CAVALLINO:

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 156 —

DECEMBER 2006 / JANUARY 2007

CAVALLINO:

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 157 —

FEBRUARY/MARCH 2007

CAVALLINO:

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 16

1999
1980
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1981
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
1981
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
1982
2004
2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

1982
2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

1983

mmmMmMmMmMMmMMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMMmMImMmMmMmMmMmMTmMmMTmMmMTmMmMTmMmMTmMmMTmMmMmTmMmMmMmTmMmMmmMmm

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine
Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine



CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 161
OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2007

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 162
DECEMBER 2007/JANUARY 2008

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 163
FEBRUARY/MARCH 2008

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 164
APRIL/MAY 2008

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 165
JUNE/JULY 2008

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 166
AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2008

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 167
OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2008

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 169
FEBRUARY/MARCH 2009

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 17
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 170
APRIL/MAY 2009

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 171
JUNE/JULY 2009

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 172
AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2009

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 173
OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2009

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 174
DECEMBER 2009/JANUARY 2010

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 175
FEBRUARY/MARCH 2010

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 176
APRIL/MAY 2010

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 177
JUNE/JULY 2010

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 178
AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2010

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 179
OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2010

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 18
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 180
DECEMBER 2010/ JANUARY 2011

CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 19
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 2
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 20
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 21
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 22
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 23
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 24
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 25
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 26
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 27
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 28
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 29
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 3
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 30
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 31
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 32
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 33
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 34
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 35
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 36
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 37
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 38
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 39
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 4
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 40
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 41
CAVALLINO: THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 42

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

1983
2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

1983
2011

1984
1978
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1979
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1979
1987
1987
1988

m

mmmMmMmMmMTmMMmMTmMMmMmMTmMmMTMmMmMmMTmMmMTmMmMTImMmMTmMmMTImMmMTmMmTImMmMTmMmTImMmMTmMmTImMmMTImMmMmTImMmMTmMmMmmMmm

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine
Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine
Magazine

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine



CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:
CAVALLINO:

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 43
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 44
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 45
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 46
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 47
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 48
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 49
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 5

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 50
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 51
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 52
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 53
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 54
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 55
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 56
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 57
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 58
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 59
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 6

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 60
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 61
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 62
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 63
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 64
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 65
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 66
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 67
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 68
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 69
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 7

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 70
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 71
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 72
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 73
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 74
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 75
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 76
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 77
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 78
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 79
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 8

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 80
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 81
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 82
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 83
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 84
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 85
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 86
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 87
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 88
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 89
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 9

THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 90
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 91
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 92
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 93
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 94
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 95
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 96
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 97
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 98
THE JOURNAL OF FERRARI HISTORY N° 99

CHALLENGE 2002

CHALLENGE FERRARI 2000

Angelo Bianchetti/Marco Vitali

Angelo Bianchetti

1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1979
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1979
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1979
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1979
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1980
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
2002 160

2000 144

mmMmMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMmMMmMMmMMMMmMMmMMmMMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMMmMmMmMmMmMMmMmMmMmMmMmMMmMmMmMmmMmMMmMmMmmMmMmMmMmMmTmMmMmMmMmMmTmMmMmTmMmMmTmMmMmTmMmMmTmMmmMmmMmmMm

I/E

I/E

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Race Reports

Race Reports



CHALLENGE FERRARI 2001

CHINA FERRARI 15,000 RED MILES
CINQUANT’ANNI DI MITO FERRARI 1947-1997
DALLARA: E’ UNA BELLA STORIA/IT’S A BEAUTIFUL STORY

DAS GROSSE FERRARI HANDBUCH

DINO COMPENDIUM

DINO KOMPENDIUM

DINO L'INOUBLIABLE FERRARI

EMOTION FERRARI: EUROPE 1947-1972
ENZO FERRARI 50 ANNI DI AUTOMOBILISMO

ENZO FERRARI A CESENA

ENZO FERRARI A LIFE

ENZO FERRARI PILOTA: CORSE E VITTORIE DEL MAGO DI
MARANELLO

ENZO FERRARI SUPERCAR!

ENZO FERRARI: PAROLE DI PASSIONE

F12001: MAGICA FERRARI - CAMPIONI DEL MONDO

F12002 TRIONFO FERRARI & SCHUMACHER

FARINA IL PRIMO IRIDATO
FERRARI

FERRARI - FIRST GEAR
FERRARI - MENO DI 12: | MOTORI, LE MACCHINE, LA STORIA

FERRARI - SERGIO CASTELLITTO IN UN FILM DI CARLO CARLEI

FERRARI & FERRARI
FERRARI «kENTHUSIAST COLOR SERIES»
FERRARI 1/43 ROUTE, CONCEPT CAR, TUNING

FERRARI 126 C 1980-1981

FERRARI 126 C2 1982

FERRARI 156 SHARKNOSE

FERRARI 1946/66

FERRARI 1947/1997 IL LIBRO UFFICIALE EDIZIONE DE-
LUXE/EDIZIONE TRADE

FERRARI 1947/1997: : THE OFFICIAL BOOK STANDARD
EDITION/DE-LUXE EDITION

FERRARI 1947/57 BROOKLANDS BOOKS "ROAD TEST" LIMITED
EDITION

FERRARI 1947-1997: CINQUANT’ANNI DI STORIA
FERRARI 1947-2007

FERRARI 1947-2007

FERRARI 1947-2007

FERRARI 1947-2007 L'OPERA E IL SOGNO

FERRARI 1947-2007: 60 ANNI IN 60 SIMBOLI/60 YEARS IN 60
SYMBOLS

FERRARI 1958/63 BROOKLANDS BOOKS "ROAD TEST" LIMITED
EDITION

FERRARI 246GT — 275 - 365

FERRARI 25 YEARS OF CALENDAR IMAGES

FERRARI 250 AND ITS RACING RECORD

Angelo Bianchetti

Ferrari S.p.A.
Andrea Curami/Luca Ronchi
Guido Schittone

Peter Braun/Gregor Schulz
Matthias W. Bartz
Matthias W. Bartz
Jean-Pierre Gabriel
Maurice Louche

Piero Casucci

Carlo Dolcini
Richard Williams
V. Moretti

Paolo d'Alessio/Bryn Williams

Paolo d'Alessio/Bryn Williams
/Giorgio Stirano

Cesare de Agostini

Rainer W. Schlegelmilch/Hartmut
Lehbrink/Jochen von Osterroth

Larry Edsall
Ferrari S.p.A.

Philippe di Antonello

Pino Allievi
Dennis Adler
Jean-Marie Lastu/Daniele Lastu

Paolo D’Alessio
Paolo D’Alessio
Ed McDonough
Ferrari S.p.A.
Gianni Cancellieri

Gianni Cancellieri
n.a.

Eliseo Ferrari
Leonardo Acerbi/Luciano Greggio

Leonardo Acerbi/Luciano Greggio

Leonardo Acerbi/Luciano
Greggio/Diana Calarco/Dorko M.
Rybiczka

n.a.

Ferrari S.p.A.

n.a.
n.a.

Gunther Raupp
n.a.

2001

2006
1997
2011

2006
2011
2011
2011
n.a.

1980

2008
2001
n.a.

2003

2008

2001

2002

2007
n.a.

2011
1999

2003
2003
n.a.
2003
n.a.
n.a.
2007
n.a.

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008
2007

2003
2008
2007

188
112
240

384
396
396
264
504
166

42

338
108
48

120
208
210

194
399

240
20

136

186

96

254

n.a.

n.a.

148

204

408

408

92

188
408

408

408

92

90
224
122

I/E

I/E

I/E/F
I/E

I/E/D

n.a.
n.a.

Race Reports

Model
Photo Album
Biography

Production
Model

Model

Model

Photo Album
Factory History

n.a.
Biography
Biography
Model
Portrait
Race Reports

Race Reports

Biography
Photo Album

Production

Exhibition Catalogue

Film Documentation

Portrait
Photo Album
Scale Models

Model

Model

Model
Yearbook
Factory History
Factory History

Road Tests

Portrait
Factory History

Factory History
Factory History
n.a.

official brochure
Road Tests

Road Tests

Photo Album
Racing Histroy



FERRARI 250 GRANTURISMO

FERRARI 250 GT BERLINETTA

FERRARI 250 GT CHASSIS COURT - SERIE "AUTO COLLECTION"
N° 70

FERRARI 250 GTO

FERRARI 250 GTO: THE HISTORY OF A LEGEND

FERRARI 250 LE MANS BERLINETTA

FERRARI 250 LEGENDARY / LEGGENDARIE

FERRARI 250 SERIES

FERRARI 275 GTB/GTS/GTB-4A

FERRARI 308 & MONDIAL ULTIMATE PORTFOLIO 1974-1985
'BROOKLANDS BOOKS'-SERIES

FERRARI 308 GTB/GTS - SERIE "AUTO COLLECTION" N° 67

FERRARI 308/328: LIBRERIA SCUDERIA 05

FERRARI 312 B2 1971-1973

FERRARI 312 B3 1973-1975

FERRARI 312 T 1975-1976

FERRARI 312P & 312PBP - WSC GIANTS

FERRARI 328, 348 MONDIAL 1986/94 ULTIMATE PORTFOLIO
'BROOKLANDS BOOKS'-SERIES

FERRARI 360 MODENA BROCHURE

FERRARI 360 MODENA: LIBRERIA SCUDERIA 01
FERRARI 360 SPIDER

FERRARI 375 RACING IN ARGENTINA

FERRARI 430 SCUDERIA (BROCHURE)

FERRARI 456 M GT/M GTA (BROCHURE)

FERRARI 456: 456 GT/GTA, 456M GT/GTA

FERRARI 458 ITALIA (BROCHURE)

FERRARI 550 BARCHETTA PININFARINA
FERRARI 575M MARANELLO

FERRARI 60 PART 1

FERRARI 60 PART 2

FERRARI 612 SCAGLIETTI

FERRARI 612 SCAGLIETTI (BROCHURE)

FERRARI 84/85

FERRARI A HISTORY

FERRARI ALL THE CARS: A COMPLETE GUIDE

FERRARI ALLE SERIEN- UND RENNFAHRZEUGE VON 1947 BIS
HEUTE

FERRARI AMERICA, SUPERAMERICA, SUPERFAST

FERRARI AN ITALIAN STYLE

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1946-47
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1948
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1949
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1950
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1951
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1952
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1953
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1954
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1955
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1956
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1957
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1958
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1959

Giancarlo Baghetti

Keith Bluemel/J. Pourret
Anthony Pritchard
David Piper

Gianni Rogliatti

Jess G. Pourret

n.a.
Paolo D’Alessio
Paolo D’Alessio
Paolo D’Alessio

Peter Collins/Ed McDonough

Ferrari S.p.A.

Bruno Alfieri

Ferrari S.p.A.

Ferrari S.p.A.

Ippolito Alfieri/Stefano

Pasini/Paolo Murani/Eugenio

Zigliotto
Ferrari S.p.A.

D. Cornil
Ferrari S.p.A.

Maria Grazia Gargioni/Lorenzo

Ramaciotti
Ferrari S.p.A.

Pino Allievi/Franco Varisco

Bruno Alfieri
Leonardo Acerbi
Peter Braun

Bruno Alfieri

Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.

1991
2002

n.a.
2010
n.a.
2003
2001
n.a.
2007

2001

2009
n.a.
n.a.
2007
2009
n.a.

2004

2009

2000

2009

2003

2002

2009

2001
2004
2007
2007
2004

2006

n.a.

1998

2012

1996

1996
2007

1948

115

140
34

192
352
n.a.
88

120
114
208

34

114
n.a.
n.a.
40

128
216

40

114

88

140

40

40

112

78

80
40
210
210
88

64

200

190

430

373

96
270

I/E

n.a.
n.a.

I/E

I/E/F/D
J

I/E/F

E
I/E/F/D
I/E/F

I/E/F

I/E

I/E/F

I/E/F

I/E/F

I/E

I/E/F

Owner's Manual
(Reprint)

Model
Model

Model
Model
Model
Model
Road Tests
Model
Road Tests

Model

Model
Model
Model
Model
Model
Model

official brochure

Model
Model
Model
official brochure

official brochure

Model

official brochure

Model
Model
Production
Production
Model

official brochure

Race Reports

Production
Production
Production

Model
Racing Histroy

Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook



FERRARI ANNUARIO 1960

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1961

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1962

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1963

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1964

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1965

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1966

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1967

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1968/69/70

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1972 AREXONS EDITION
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1975 AREXONS EDITION
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1977 AREXONS EDITION
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1978 AREXONS EDITION
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1979 AREXONS EDITION
FERRARI ANNUARIO 1989

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1990

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1991

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1992

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1993

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1994

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1995

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1996

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1997

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1998

FERRARI ANNUARIO 1999

FERRARI ANNUARIO 2000

FERRARI ANNUARIO 2001

FERRARI ANNUARIO 2003

FERRARI ANNUARIO 2005

FERRARI ANNUARIO 2006

FERRARI ANNUARIO 2007

FERRARI ANNUARIO 2009

FERRARI ANNUARIO 2010

FERRARI ANNUARIO 2011

FERRARI ANNUARIO UFFICIALE 2002 - OFFICIAL YEARBOOK

FERRARI ANNUARIO UFFICIALE 2004 CAMPIONI DEL MONDO -
OFFICIAL YEARBOOK
FERRARI ARGENTINA SPORTS CARS

FERRARI ARTICOLI E PROVE FINO AL 1988 RILEGATO - IL
MEGLIO DI QUATTRORUOTE

FERRARI AU MANS 1961-1967: SPORT & PROTOTYPES

FERRARI AU MANS 1968-1999: SPORT & PROTOTYPES

FERRARI BB - SERIE "AUTO COLLECTION" N° 2
FERRARI BERLINETTA BOXER THE ROAD AND RACE LEGENDS

FERRARI BY MAILANDER 1950 — 1955

FERRARI BY PININFARINA: TECHNOLOGY AND BEAUTY
FERRARI BY VIGNALE

FERRARI BY ZAGATO

FERRARI CALIFORNIA (BROCHURE)

FERRARI CAR MAGAZINE MEMORIES

FERRARI CAR MAGAZINE MEMORIES 2

FERRARI CARS 1949/1963

FERRARI CHALLENGE STRADALE

Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.

Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.

Ferrari S.p.A.

Cristian Bertschi/lacona Estanislao

Frangois Hurel

Fran@is Hurel

Nathan Beehl

Karl Ludvigsen
Etienne Cornil
Marcel Massini
Michele Marchiano
Ferrari S.p.A.

Ferrari S.p.A.

2010
2010
2012
2002
2004
2008

2007

2008

2009

1991
2007

2005
2002
2005
2005
2010

2004

2004

2003

132
108
110
128
144

128
216

96

38

58

115

91
190

216
216
190
200
247
240
256
280
288
272
272
272
288
256
340

240

142

144

240
500
552
198
156
78

194

194

76

72

I/E

I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
E
E
E

I/E

I/E

E/Spanish

I/E
I/E
I/E

I/E

Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook

Yearbook

Race Reports

Collection of press
coverage

Race Reports

Race Reports

Model
Model

Photo Album
Production
Production
Production
official brochure

Collection of press
coverage

Collection of press
coverage

Collection of press
coverage

official brochure



FERRARI CHE MACCHINE
FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 1 - 612 SCAGLIETTI

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 10

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 11

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 12 - 612 SESSANTA

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 13 - F430 SCUDERIA

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 14 - 16M SCUDERIA SPIDER

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 15

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 16 - CALIFORNIA

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 17

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 18

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 19

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 2 - 575 GTC

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 20

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 21

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 22

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 23

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 24

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 25

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 3 - F430

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 4 - F430 SPIDER

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 5 - SUPERAMERICA

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 6 - LA GAMME

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 7 - F430 CHALLENGE

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 8 - 599 GTB

FERRARI CLUB FRANCE N° 9 - 60 ANS D'ESSAIS

FERRARI CLUB ITALIA 2007 NR.

FERRARI CLUB ITALIA 2007 NR.

FERRARI CLUB ITALIA 2007 NR.
FERRARI CLUB ITALIA 2009 NR.

W N -

FERRARI CLUB ITALIA 2009 NR. 2
FERRARI CLUB ITALIA 2010 NR. 1
FERRARI CLUB ITALIA 2011 NR. 1
FERRARI COLLEZIONE FILATELICA UFFICIALE

F. Varisco/G. Rancati

Ferrari S.p.A.

FERRARI CONTRO FORD: LA GUERRA DEI QUATTRO ANNI 1964- Paolo Marasca

1967

FERRARI DATYONA - SERIE "AUTO COLLECTION" N° 15

FERRARI DESIGN: THE DEFINITIVE STUDY
FERRARI DIE RENNGESCHICHTE

Glen Smale
D. Picot/M. Riedner

2008

2009

2007
2007
2007
2009

2009
2010
2011
n.a.

2009

1993

2010
n.a.

196

148

103

80

64

n.a.

240

34

272
170

Production
FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCF official Magazine

FCI Club Magazine

official Philatelic
Collection

Factory History
Model

Photo Album
Photo Album



FERRARI DINO 206/246: LIBRERIA SCUDERIA 02

FERRARI DINO 246 GTB/GTS - SERIE "AUTO COLLECTION" N°

45
FERRARI DINO 246 GT COUPE E SPYDER CATALOGUE DE
PIECES DE RECHANGE — CATALOGO PARTI DI RICAMBIO

FERRARI DINO 246 GT COUPE E SPYDER MAINTENANCE AND

REPAIR INSTRUCTIONS

FERRARI DINO 246, 308 AND 328

FERRARI EDIZIONI CAVALLERIA (16 BOOKS)
FERRARI F1

FERRARI F355 & 360 GOLD PORTFOLIO 1995-2004

FERRARI F355 BERLINETTA GTS SPIDER
FERRARI F355 WORLD TOUR
FERRARI F355: LIBRERIA SCUDERIA 03

FERRARI F355-360-456-512

FERRARI F40

FERRARI F40 - SERIE "AUTO COLLECTION" N° 21
FERRARI F40: LIBRERIA SCUDERIA 06

FERRARI F430/F430 SPIDER (BROCHURE)

FERRARI FORMULA 1

FERRARI FORMULA 1

FERRARI FORMULA 1 ANNUAL 1989

FERRARI FORMULA 1 ANNUAL 1990

FERRARI FORMULA 1 ANNUAL 1991

FERRARI FORMULA 1 ANNUAL 1992

FERRARI FORMULA 1 ANNUAL 1993

FERRARI FORMULA 1 ANNUAL 1994

FERRARI FORMULA 1 ANNUAL 1995

FERRARI FORMULA 1 ANNUAL 1996

FERRARI FORMULA 1 ANNUAL 1997

FERRARI FORMULA 1 ANNUAL 1998

FERRARI FORMULA 1. UNDER THE SKIN OF THE
CHAMPIONSHIP WINNING F1-2000

FERRARI GAULD MINE: A COMPENDIUM OF FERRARI AND
FERRARI RELATED STORIES

FERRARI GLORY MONOPOSTO/SINGLE-
SEATERS/MONOPLACES - VITTORIE/WINS/VICTORIES
1948/2000

FERRARI GRAND PRIX MOMENTS: FORMULA ONE
PHOTOGRAPHS 1954-1966

FERRARI GTO

FERRARI GTO - SERIE "AUTO COLLECTION" N° 41
FERRARI GTO L’ANNIVERSAIRE, THE ANNIVERSARY, IL
COMPLEANNO

FERRARI I MODELLI CHE HANNO FATTO LA STORIA

FERRARI'IN CAMERA: FROM ASCARI TO VILLENEUVE

Alan Henry

Rainer W. Schlegelmilch

Bruno Alfieri
C. Fiorani

Piero Casucci

Ferrari S.p.A.

Paolo D’Alessio

Various

Enrico Benzing

Enrico Benzing

Bruno Alfieri/Alessandra Finzi

Bruno Alfieri/lppolito Alfieri

Bruno Alfieri

Peter Wright

Graham Gauld

Gianni Cancellieri

Jesse Alexander

Luigi Orsini/Paolo Murani/Stefano

Pasini

Jess Pourret

Richard John Heseltine

Jeremy Gouet/Doug Nye

2009
1998

2003

2003

1988

2002

2005

1998

n.a.

2009

1999

1992
1994
2009
2005

2007

1989

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

2003

2007

2001

2007

1985

1997
1987

2008

1995

192
144
1760

792
160

93

218

114

96

72

114
72

190

30

256

255

255

183

154

260

88

168

96

88

116

288

430

E
I/E/F
D/E
E

I/E/F
I/E

I/E

I/E

I/E/F

I/E/F

I/E/F

I/E/F

I/E/F

I/E/F

I/E/F

I/E/F

I/E/F

I/E/F

I/E/F

I/E/F

I/E/F

Model
Model

Spare parts catalogue

Repair instructions
Model

Model

Photo Album
Collection of press

coverage

Model
official brochure

Model
Collection of press
coverage

Model

Model

Model

official brochure
Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Collection of press
coverage

Racing Histroy

Photo Album

Model

Model
Photo Album

Factory History

Photo Album



FERRARI JOURNAL D’UNE LEGENDE
FERRARI L'UNICO

FERRARI LA STORIA DI UN MITO

FERRARI LE PIUQ BELLE IMMAGINI

FERRARI LEGENDEN

FERRARI LES MONOPLACES DE GRAND PRIX

FERRARI MITO & DESIGN

FERRARI MODELS 2002: MAGAZINE FOR FERRARI ENTHUSIAST
FERRARI MODELS VOL. 02: MAGAZINE FOR FERRARI
ENTHUSIAST

FERRARI MONDIALE

FERRARI MONDIALI: LE VETTURE IRIDATE DEL CAVALLINO
FERRARI MUGELLO: UN’AUTODROMO TARGATO FERRARI
FERRARI NOS JOIES TERRIBLES: LES BOLIDES DE ROUTE 1947-
1994 TOME 1

FERRARI OPUS OFFICIAL BOOK

FERRARI P/P2/P3/P4 DINO/LM 512S/M 312/PB - SPORTSCAR
PROFILE SERIES VOL. 3

FERRARI PANAMERICAN 20,000

FERRARI PHOTO GALLERY/FERRARI LE PIU’ BELLE IMMAGINI

FERRARI PININFARINA
FERRARI PININFARINA 1952/96 PHOTO ARCHIVE

FERRARI PININFARINA PORTFOLIO
FERRARI PRESS

FERRARI RACCONTA

FERRARI RACE VICTORIES 1948/57

FERRARI RACE VICTORIES 1958/1961

FERRARI RACE VICTORIES 1962/1966

FERRARI RACING ACTIVITIES 2005
FERRARI RACING ACTIVITIES 2006
FERRARI RACING ACTIVITIES 2007
FERRARI REALTA’ E LEGGENDA

FERRARI ROAD AND RACING
FERRARI ROAD CARS 1946-1956: A BROOKLANDS ROAD TEST
PORTFOLIO

FERRARI SERIAL NUMBERS MANUAL

FERRARI SERIAL NUMBERS PART | - ODD NUMBERS
(ORIGINAL/REVISED & UPDATED VERSION AVAILABLE)
FERRARI SERIAL NUMBERS PART Il - EVEN NUMBERS

FERRARI SERIENSPORTWAGEN SEIT 1970
FERRARI SPIDER 1949-1990
FERRARI SPORT E PROTOTIPI

Serge Bellu
Gino Rancati

Pino Allievi/Gianni Cancellieri

Ippolito Alfieri
Gregor Schulz/Thomas Lang
Alan Henry

Doug Nye/Pietro Carrieri

Athos Evangelisti/Gino Rancati
Enrico Mapelli
Daniele Antonietta

Maxyme Hubner

Ferrari S.p.A.
Ippolito Alfieri

E. Cornil
A. Wyss

M. Corbi
Ferrari S.p.A.

C. Pitt

Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Ferrari S.p.A.
Otto Grizzi

Winston Goodfellow

Matthias Urban
Hilary A. Raab jr.
Hilary A. Raab jr.
Rudiger Kaufmann

Bruno Alfieri
Antoine Prunet

2010

1988

1996

n.a.
2008
n.a.

2007

2004

1975

2009

1991

2007

2012

2007

2007
n.a.

n.a.
n.a.

n.a.
n.a.

1988

2005
2006
2007
2008

2005

2009

2008

2001

2004

2002

1989
1978

634

208

190

126
160
320

270

114

96

112

260

192

852

272

224
126

504
128

80
82
211
240
252
384

320
140

221

128

128

96
430

n.a.
n.a.

I/E
I/E
I/E

D
I/E/F

various

Factory History
Biography
Collection of press
coverage

Photo Album
Production

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Collection of press
coverage

Collection of press
coverage

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Biography

Production

Factory History

Model

Event Report
Racing Histroy

Production
Factory History

Photo Album
press package

Collection of press
coverage

Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Yearbook
Yearbook
Yearbook
Factory History
Production
Collection of press
coverage

Serial Numbers
Serial Numbers
Serial Numbers
Production

Production
Factory History



FERRARI STORIES FROM THOSE WHO LIVED THE LEGEND

FERRARI STORY 1995:
FERRARI STORY 1996: 550 MARANELLO - INDIANAPOLIS - 456

GTA

FERRARI STORY 1997: RICORDARE FERRARI / 355 F1 / CAMBIO

F50 /J. M. FANGIO / FERRARINA

AUTOMATIC / 50 ANNI

FERRARI STORY 1998:
FERRARI STORY 1999:

MOTORI DA 1 A 18 CILINDRI
50 ANNI DI F1 - COME NASCE LA 360

MODENA - MOTORI A 6 CILINDRI IN LINE

FERRARI STORY 2000:
FERRARI STORY 2001:

FERRARI STORY 2002:
FERRARI STORY 2003:
FERRARI STORY 2004:
FERRARI STORY 2005:
FERRARI STORY 2006:
FERRARI STORY 2007:
FERRARI STORY 2008:
FERRARI STORY 2009:
FERRARI STORY NR. 1:

PININFARINA
MONOPOSTO CAMPIONI DEL MONDO

DAL CICLOSTILE AL CD

612 SCAGLIETTI

SUPERAMERICA - LUIGI CHINETTI
FERRARI UNICHE - GG 50
FERRARI FXX

ANNO MERAVIGLIOSO

1957 CALIFORNIA 2008

458 ITALIA

TESTAROSSA

FERRARI STORY NR. 10: MONOPOSTO 125 F1/166 F2/166FL

FERRARI STORY NR. 11: PARIS '87

FERRARI STORY NR. 12: F40

FERRARI STORY NR. 13: QUARABT'ANNI

FERRARI STORY NR. 14: ENZO

FERRARI STORY NR. 15: ADDIO AL COMPRESSORE
FERRARI STORY NR. 16: PROTOTIPI

FERRARI STORY NR. 17: ...HO DEDICATO ...
FERRARI STORY NR. 18: MODELLISMO

FERRARI STORY NR. 19: MONDIAL T

FERRARI STORY NR. 2

FERRARI STORY NR. 20: DA 125 A 250

FERRARI STORY NR. 21: 348

FERRARI STORY NR. 22: GESTIONE SPORTIVA
FERRARI STORY NR. 23: L'IDEA FERRARI

FERRARI STORY NR. 24: FERRARI 250

FERRARI STORY NR. 25: MOTORI IN LINEA

FERRARI STORY NR. 26: MOTORI V6

FERRARI STORY NR. 27: V6 POSTERIORE

FERRARI STORY NR. 28: DINO GT

FERRARI STORY NR. 29: SPORT E GT

FERRARI STORY NR. 3: LE ORIGINI FERRARI 125
FERRARI STORY NR. 30: 1994

FERRARI STORY NR. 4: 328 GTB/328 GTS/3.2 MONDIAL
FERRARI STORY NR. 5: LA STAGIONE SPORTIVA 1985

FERRARI STORY NR. 6

FERRARI STORY NR. 7: 1947/48
FERRARI STORY NR. 8: TURBO
FERRARI STORY NR. 9: 166 STRADALE/BERLINETTA/TOURING

FERRARI STRASSEN- UND RENNSPORTWAGEN SEIT 1946
FERRARI SUPERCARS: 60 YEARS OF ICONIC FERRARI

SUPERCARS

FERRARI TESTA ROSSA V-12

FERRARI TESTAROSSA

FERRARI TESTAROSSA (SUPERCARS)
FERRARI THE FACTORY: MARANELLO’S SECRETS 1950-1975

FERRARI THE RED DREAM

FERRARIV 65°: L'EFFICACIA DI UN’IDEA

FERRARI V12 1965-1973 GUIDA ALL'IDENTIFICAZIONE
FERRARI WORLD (69 EDITIONS)

FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 1

FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 10

John Lamm

Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti

Gianni Rogliatti

Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti

Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti

Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti

Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti
Gianni Rogliatti

Braun/Fischer/Steinert/Storz

Joel E. Finn
Philip Porter
Mark Hughes
Karl Ludvigsen

Pietro Carrieri/Doug Nye

Ferrari S.p.A.
Keith Bluemel

2007

1995
1996

1997

1998
1999

2000
2001

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
1984
1987

1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1985
1989
1989
1990
1990
1991
1991
1992
1992

1985
1994
1985
1985
1986
1986
1986
1986

2006
2009

1980
1991
1988
2003

2005
2001
2009
2000
1991
1993

288

48
31

32

32
32

40
31

32
32
30
32
37
32
32
34
16
32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32

24

32
32
32
32
32
32

328
258

250
n.a.

125

232

46

144

80
80

I/E
I/E

I/E

I/E
I/E

I/E
I/E

I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E

I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E
I/E

m

mmg m

|
I/E/F/D
|

|
D
D

Factory History

Magazine
Magazine

Magazine

Magazine
Magazine

Magazine
Magazine

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine

Production
Production

Model
Model
Model
Factory History

Production
Technical
Production
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine



FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR.

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
2

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
3

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
4

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
5

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
6

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
7

70
71

1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1991
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1991
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1992
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
1992
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
1992
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
1992
2008
2008

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

O 000D U0UOU0UDU0UU0UU0UDUUU0UDUUUU0UDUUU0UU0UU0UU0UDUUU0UU0U0UDUU0UDO0UDUU0U0UDU0UU0UU0U0U0UU0U0UO0UD0UU0UU0U0UOU0U0UU0UD0DU0UU0U00UD0O0U0O0O0O0O000O000oO0o

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine



FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 72
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 73
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 74
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 75
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 76
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 77
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 78
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 79
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 8
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 80
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 81
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 82
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 83
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 84
FERRARI WORLD (D) NR. 9
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 1
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 10
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 11
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 12
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 13
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 14
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 15
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 16
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 17
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 18
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 19
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 2
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 20
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 21
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 22
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 23
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 24
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 25
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 26
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 27
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 28
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 29
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 3
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 30
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 31
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 32
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 33
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 34
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 35
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 36
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 37
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 38
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 4
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 5
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 6
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 7
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 8
FERRARI WORLD (UK) N° 9
FERRARI WORLD CAR GUIDE 3

FERRARI WORLD CAR GUIDE DX 8

FERRARI, LUI
FERRARI, MIO PADRE

FERRARI: 50 ANNI DI INNOVAZIONI TECNOLOGICHE/50 YEARS
OF TECHNOLOGICAL INNOVATION

FERRARI: 60 ANNI DI INNOVAZIONI TECNOLOGICHE/60 YEARS
OF TECHNOLOGICAL INNOVATION

FERRARI: ACHAMPION'’S VIEW

FERRARI: | PIU" IMPORTANTI MODELLI DA STRADA

FERRARI: MEN FROM MARANELLO

FERRARI: TECHNIK, FAHRBERICHTE, TESTS, VERGLEICHSTESTS

Gino Rancati
Piero Ferrari/Leo Turrini
Karl Ludwigsen

Karl Ludwigsen
Phil Hil

Lorenzo Ardizio
Anthony Pritchard

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
1993
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
1993
1989
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1989
1992
1993

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1989

1997
1997
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
2004

1977
2007
1997
2007
2004
2011
2009

2002

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

221
170
206
122
256
192
188
384

160

=
m

=
m

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Production
Production
Portrait
Portrait
Production

Production
Production
Photo Album

Factory History

Road Tests



FERRARI: THE BATTLE FOR REVIVAL

FERRARI: THE PASSION AND THE PAIN

FERRARI: TOUTES LES VICTOIRES F1 EN CHAMPIONNAT DU

MONDE
FERRARI'S OF THE 1960 & 70

FERRARI’'S WORLD CHAMPIONS THE CARS THAT BEAT THE

WORLD
FERRARICHENUMERI

FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N. 1

FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N. 10
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N. 11
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N. 12
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N. 13
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N. 14
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N. 15
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N. 16
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N. 17
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N. 18
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N. 19

FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N.
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N.
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N.
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N.
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N.
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N.
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N.
FERRARISSIMA (NEW SERIES) N.
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N.
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N.

FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 11
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 12
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 13
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 14
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 15
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 16
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 17
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 18
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 19

FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 2

FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 20 - 10 ANNI SPECIAL
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 21
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 22
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 23
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 24
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 25

FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 3
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 4
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 5
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 6
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 7
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 8
FERRARISSIMA (OLD SERIES) N. 9
FF (BROCHURE)

FORD VERSUS FERRARI: THE BATTLE FOR LE MANS

FORMULA 1 2000 ANALISI TECNICA (FERRARI CAMPIONI DEL

MONDO)

FORMULA 1 2001 ANALISI TECNICA (TECHNICAL ANALYSIS =

ENGL. VERSION)

FORMULA 1 2003/2004 ANALISI TECNICA (TECHNICAL

ANALYSIS = ENGL. VERSION)

—SPECIALE 20 ANNI

B oo Nwous~wN

Alan Henry
J. Nottage

Moity/Moncet/Ross/Waldbon

Enrico Mapelli

Franco Varisco

Ferrari S.p.A.
Anthony Pritchard
Giorgio Piola
Giorgio Piola

Giorgio Piola

2009

2000

1997
2001
2002
2001
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2006
1997
1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
1984
1989
1989
1990
1990
1991
1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1985
1994
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1985
1986
1986
1987
1987
1988
1988
2011

2007

2001

2002

2004

175

224

410

66

112

76

128
136
136
155
136
136
142
142
136
140
132
127
128
136
136
136
136
136
136
130
136
159
128
130
126
128
128
132
128
128
128
128
146
128
128
128

132
128
120
136
133
141
162
78

176

112

116

116

I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E/F
I/E

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Collection of press
coverage

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
official brochure

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy



FORMULA 1 2004-2005 ANALISI TECNICA (TECHNICAL
ANALYSIS = ENGL. VERSION)

FORMULA 1 2006/2007 ANALISI TECNICA (TECHNICAL
ANALYSIS = ENGL. VERSION)

FORMULA 1 2007-2008 ANALISI TECNICA (TECHNICAL
ANALYSIS = ENGL. VERSION)

FORMULA 1 2008/2009 ANALISI TECNICA (TECHNICAL
ANALYSIS = ENGL. VERSION)

FORMULA 1 2009-2010 ANALISI TECNICA (TECHNICAL
ANALYSIS = ENGL. VERSION)

FORMULA 1 2010-2011 ANALISI TECNICA (TECHNICAL
ANALYSIS = ENGL. VERSION)

FORMULA 1 98 ANALISI TECNICA

FORMULA FERRARI

FORMULA FERRARI

FORMULA FERRARI 1948-2000

Giorgio Piola

Giorgio Piola

Giorgio Piola

Giorgio Piola

Giorgio Piola

Giorgio Piola

Giorgio Piola

Cristiano Chiavegato

Paolo D’Alessio

FORMULA FERRARI: THE FIRST OFFICIAL INSIDE STORY OF THE Umberto Zapelloni

MOST SUCCESSFUL TEAM IN THE HISTORY OF FORMULA 1

FORZA FERRARI IN SUZUKA 2 - JUNE "99
FORZANR. 1
FORZANR. 10
FORZA NR. 100
FORZA NR. 101
FORZANR. 102
FORZANR. 103
FORZA NR. 104
FORZA NR. 105
FORZA NR. 106
FORZA NR. 107
FORZA NR. 108
FORZA NR. 109
FORZANR. 11
FORZANR. 110
FORZANR. 111
FORZANR. 112
FORZANR. 113
FORZANR. 114
FORZANR. 115
FORZANR. 116
FORZANR. 117
FORZA NR. 12
FORZANR. 13
FORZA NR. 14
FORZA NR. 15
FORZA NR. 16
FORZA NR. 17
FORZA NR. 18
FORZA NR. 19
FORZA NR. 2
FORZA NR. 20
FORZANR. 21
FORZA NR. 22
FORZA NR. 23
FORZA NR. 24
FORZA NR. 25
FORZA NR. 26
FORZA NR. 27
FORZA NR. 28
FORZA NR. 29
FORZANR. 3
FORZA NR. 30

2005

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

1984

2001

2004

1999

1998
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
1998
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
1998
1998
1998

1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001

2001

116

120

120

120

120

120

128

126

82

544

224

98
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

I/E

m
<
=

mmmMmMmMMmMMmMMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMTmMmMImMmMmMTmMmMTmMTImMmMTmMTImMTmMImMTmMTmMTmMImMmMTmMTImMmMTmMTImMmMTmMTImMmMTImMmMTmMmMmMmMmm

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Collection of press
coverage

Racing Histroy

Racing Histroy

Event Report
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine



FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.
FORZA NR.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
4

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
5

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
6

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
7

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
8

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9

90
91

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
1998
2008
2009

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
96
64
64
64
64
112
64
64
96
64
66
64
64
64
96
96
96
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

mmMmMMMmMMmMMMMMMMMMMmMMmMMmMMmMMmMMmMMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMMmMmMmMmMmMmMMmMmMmMmMmMMmMmMmMmMmMMmMmMmM™mMmMmMMmMmMmM™mMmMmMMmMmMmM™mMmMmMMmMmMmMmmMmMmMTImMmMmMm™mMmMmMTmMmMmMmTmMmMmTImMmMmMmTmMmMmTImMmMmMmTmMmMmTImMmMmTmMmMmTmMmMMmTmMmMmmMmm

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine



FORZA NR. 92
FORZA NR. 93
FORZA NR. 94
FORZA NR. 95
FORZA NR. 96
FORZA NR. 97
FORZA NR. 98
FORZA NR. 99

FOUR SEASONS AT FERRARI: THE LAUDA YEARS
FRECCE ROSSE: LE FERRARI ALLA MILLE MIGLIA

FROM THE FELLS TO FERRARI: THE OFFICIAL BIOGRAPHY OF

CLIFF ALLISON

F-STOPS, PIT STOPS, LAUGHTER & TEARS - MEMOIRS OF AN
AUTOMOTIVE PHOTOJOURNALIST
GARAGE FRANCORCHAMPS A FERRARI JUBILEE 1952-2002

GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 1

GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 10 — GIUGNO 2005 (+ DVD)

GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 1

GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 12 — SETTEMBRE 2005

1

GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 13

GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 14 - NOVEMBRE 2005

GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 15
GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 16
GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 17
GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 18
GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 19

GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 2

GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 20 - GIUGNO 2006

GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 2

GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 22 - SETTEMBRE 2006

1

GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 23
GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 24
GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 25
GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 26
GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 27

GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 28 — APRILE 2007

GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N.
GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N.
GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N.
GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N.
GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N.
GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N.
GD GENTLEMEN DRIVERS N. 9

00 N O UV~ W

GILCO: LE MACCHINE DI GILBERTO COLOMBO

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

Denis Asselberghs

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2002
2001
2008
2006

2002

2005

2005

2007
1983

1983

1983

1984

1984

1984

1984

1985

1985

1985

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
192
308
144
752

80

64

64

64

96
20

24

24

24

28

28

28

32

= m mmmMmmimmmm

E/F/D

I/E
Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Portrait
Racing Histroy

Biography

Racing Histroy

Portrait

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Portrait
FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine



GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

033

034

035

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

1985

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1987

1987

1987

1987

1988

1988

1989

1989

1989

1989

1989

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1991

1991

1991

1992

1992

1992

1992

1993

1993

1993

1993

32

32

32

38

36

32

32

32

34

32

34

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

34

32

32

36

36

36

36

36

32

36

36

72

36

32

36

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine



GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

044

045

046

047

048

049

050

051

052

053

054

055

056

057

058

059

060

061

062

063

064

065

066

067

068

069

070

071

072

073

074

075

076

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1995

1995

1995

1996

1996

1996

1996

1997

1997

1997

1997

1998

1998

1998

1998

1999

1999

1999

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

36

40

36

36

40

40

48

40

40

36

40

36

36

40

40

40

40

42

46

46

42

42

42

46

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine



GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR.

077

078

079

080

081

082

083

084

085

086

087

088

089

090

091

092

093

094

095

096

097

098

099

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

2002

2002

2002

2003

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

42

46

42

44

42

42

42

42

42

46

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

46

50

106

58

54

54

54

50

50

54

82

90

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

Dutch

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine

FCN Club Magazine



GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR. 110 2010 90 Dutch FCN Club Magazine

GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR. 111 2010 94 Dutch FCN Club Magazine
GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR. 112 2011 98 Dutch FCN Club Magazine
GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR. 113 2011 90 Dutch FCN Club Magazine
GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR. 114 2011 98 Dutch FCN Club Magazine
GLI AMICI DELLA FERRARI NR. 115 2011 98 Dutch FCN Club Magazine
GOLDEN YEARS MICHAEL SCHUMACHER: THE FERRARI YEARS  Victor Seara 2004 368 E Portrait
GORDINI VECU PAR ROBERT MANZON (THROUGH THE LIFE OF Pierre Fouquet-Hatevilain 2005 128 E/F Portrait
ROBERT MANZON)

GP MODELLISTA 1 J Magazine

GP MODELLISTA 1 J Magazine

GP MODELLISTA 2 2001/8 J Magazine

GP MODELLISTA 4 2002/2 J Magazine

GP MODELLISTA 5 2002/4 J Magazine

GP MODELLISTA 6 2003 2003 98 J Magazine
GRAND PRIX FERRARI Anthony Pritchard 382 E Racing Histroy
GRAZIE! SCHUMI: DAS POSTERBUCH ZUR 2000 16 D Magazine
WELTMEISTERSCHAFT

GROUPE B 1982-1986 LES VOITURES INTERDITES Michel Morelli 2004 160 F Racing Histroy
GTO #3944, GOODWOOD 1963 LITOGRAFIA/LITOGRAPH Enzo Naso 2001 1 E Lithograph

| LOVE FERRARI Pino Allievi/Ercole Colombo 2008 192 I/E Factory History
| LOVE GTO FERRARI Franco Varisco 1982 104 | Model

| PILOTI MARCHIGIANI DELLA SCUDERIA FERRARI Franco Andreatini 2008 216 | Racing Histroy
IL DEBUTTO DELLA SCUDERIA FERRARI 1930-1931 Franco Ardeatini 2006 170 | Racing Histroy
IL MISTERO DELLE MOTO INGLESI DI FERRARI Nunzia Manicardi 2009 208 | n.a.

IL MITO FERRARI 1 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 10 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 11 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 12 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 13 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 14 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 15 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 16 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 17 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 18 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 19 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 2 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 20 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 21 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 22 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 23 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 24 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 25 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 26 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 27 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 28 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 29 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 3 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 30 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 31 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 32 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 33 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 34 20 | Magazine

IL MITO FERRARI 35 20 | Magazine



IL MITO FERRARI 36
IL MITO FERRARI 37
IL MITO FERRARI 38
IL MITO FERRARI 39
IL MITO FERRARI 4
IL MITO FERRARI 40
IL MITO FERRARI 41
IL MITO FERRARI 42
IL MITO FERRARI 43
IL MITO FERRARI 44
IL MITO FERRARI 45
IL MITO FERRARI 46
IL MITO FERRARI 47
IL MITO FERRARI 48
IL MITO FERRARI 49
IL MITO FERRARI 5
IL MITO FERRARI 50
IL MITO FERRARI 51
IL MITO FERRARI 52
IL MITO FERRARI 53
IL MITO FERRARI 54
IL MITO FERRARI 55
IL MITO FERRARI 56
IL MITO FERRARI 57
IL MITO FERRARI 58
IL MITO FERRARI 59
IL MITO FERRARI 6
IL MITO FERRARI 60
IL MITO FERRARI 61
IL MITO FERRARI 62
IL MITO FERRARI 7
IL MITO FERRARI 8
IL MITO FERRARI 9
ILNUOVO TUTTO FERRARI
IL PADRONE ENZO FERRARI: | RICORDI DI UN SINDALISTICA

ILQUARTO ANNO DI CORSE 1930-1933
ILTEDESCO VOLANTE E LA LEGGENDA FERRARI
IL TERZO ANNO DI CORSE

ITALIAN HIGH-PERFORMANCE CARS

ITALIAN RACING RED: DRIVERS, CARS AND TRIUMPHS OF
ITALIAN MOTOR RACING

JACQUES DE RHAM, IL “SIGNORINO” E LA SUA SCUDERIA
MAREMMANA

JEAN ALESI: BEATING THE ODDS

JUAN MANUEL FANGIO PHOTO ALBUM

JUAN MANUEL FANGIO: MOTOR RACING’S GRAND MASTER

KEITH MARTIN ON COLLECTING FERRARI

L’ALTRO FERRARI

L’EPOPEA DELLE SPORT E PROTOTIPI GLI ANNI D’ORO
LA CARRERA PANAMERICANA DALLA RIVOLUZIONE
MESSICANA ALLA CARRERA

LA FERRARI E MODENA

LA FERRARI SECONDO FORGHIERI: DAL 1947 A OGGI

LA MANOVELLA - FERRARI - THE ANNIVERSARY -1947/96
LA MIA STORIA....CON LA FERRARI

LA SCUDERIA FERRARI ANNO VI 1935/36

Leonardo Acerbi
Eliseo Ferrari

Luca Dal Monte

A. Pritchard/K. Davey
Karl Ludvigsen

Daniele Cantini

C. Hilton
Peter Nygaard
Karl Ludvigsen

Keith Martin
Danilo Castellarin
Aldo Zana

Piero Ventura/Giacomo Ogliari

Walter Guadagnini/Michele
Smargiassi

Mauro Forghieri/Daniele
Buzzonetti

A. Curami/L. Ronchi

Mauro Raccanello

2008
2005

2004

2008

2006

2004

1999

2004

2004

2011

2007

1997

2012

1996
2004

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
408
216

100

144

376
176

264

176

112

208

128

260

160

364

96

304

128
232

254

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Production
Portrait

Yearbook
Portrait

Racing Histroy

Production
Racing Histroy

Biography
Portrait

Photo Album
Portrait
buyers guide
Portrait
Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Portrait

Portrait

Magazine
Factory History

Collection of press
coverage



LA SCUDERIA FERRARI: SETTIMANALE ILLUSTRATO

LA VERA STORIA DELLA FERRARI
LAS TEMPORADAS ARGENTINAS 1947-1948-1949

LE BRIGLIE DEL SUCCESSO DI ENZO FERRARI

LE CORSE RUGGENTI: LA VERA STORIA DI ENZO FERRARI
PILOTA

LE FERRARI DEL MITO

LE FERRARI MONDIALI/FERRARI TITLED CARS — PORTFOLIO

LE MANS 1923/1999 (VOLUME 1 & 2)

LE MANS 1929-1959

LEGGENDA FERRARI PROVACI ANCORA ROSSA

LEGGENDARIE FERRARI: 33 FERRARI D’ELITE
LES ANNEES FANGIO 1950/55 VOL. |

LOUIS VUITTON ET L’'ELEGANCE AUTOMOBILE

MAKING A DIFFERENCE: LE FERRARI DEI CARROZZIERI NEGLI
ANNI 50 E 60

MARANELLO FERRARI E...LA SUA GENTE

MARANELLO ROSSO: UN TESORO DI ENZO FERRARI

MARQUIS DE PORTAGO: THE LEGEND
MAURO FORGHIERI: 30 ANNI DI FERRARI E OLTRE

MEMOIRS OF ENZO FERRARI’S LIEUTENANT (ALLA DESTRA DEL

DRAKE)

MEMOIRS OF ENZO FERRARI'S LIEUTENANT (ENGLISH
VERSION OF "ALLA DESTRA DEL DRAKE")

MICHAEL SCHUMACHER - FERRARI RACING 1998

MICHAEL SCHUMACHER THE WHOLE STORY
MICHAEL SCHUMACHER, OLTRE IL MITO
MICHAEL SCHUMACHER: DRIVEN TO EXTREMES
MICHAEL SCHUMACHER: THE GREATEST OF ALL?

MICHELE ALBORETO UN CAMPIONE PER AMICO/A CHAMPION

AS A FRIEND

MILLE MIGLIA 1957: L'ULTIMO ATTO DI UNA CORSA
LEGGENDARIA

MILLE MIGLIA STORY 1927-1957

MINIAUTO & COLLECTORS N. 18 SPECIALE FERRARI SPYDER

MODELLINI 1/43 FERRARI: SPORT, PROTOTIPI, 250 GT & GTO

(ENGLISH EDITION EXISTS "ALL THE WORLD'S FERRARIS")
MODENA RACING MEMORIES

MONDIALE ROSSO

MONTEZUMA'S FERRARI

MOTEUR! ELLES TOURNENT: LES FERRARI AU CINEMA

MOTOR & CLASSIC CARS ON FERRARI 1976/84

MOTOR RACING EARLY YEARS/DIE ANFANGE DES
AUTOMOBILS/LES DEBUTS DE L’AUTOMOBILE

Guillermo S lacona

Giulio Schmidt

Giancarlo Arduini

Nestore Morosini

Antoine Prunet/Peter Vann
G. Crombac

Serge Bellu
Tito Anselmi/Marcel Massini

G. Rogliatti

Alessio Vetrano

Ed McDonough

Mauro Forghieri/Daniele
Buzzonetti

Franco Gozzi

Franco Gozzi

Rainer Schlegelmilch/Peter Braun

Christopher Hilton
Beppe Donazzan
James Allen
Christopher Hilton

Roberto Gurian/Ermanno Barchiesi

Carlo Dolcini

Leonardo Acerbi

Jean-Marie & Daniéle Lastu

Graham Gauld

Edda Ansaloni

Burt S. Levy

Philippe Ramlot

Brian Laban

2009
2008

1970

2000
2001

1999

1988

2007

2006

1995

2010

2006
2008

2002

2002

1998

2006

2007

2000

2002

2003

2011

2012

2008

1992

1999

2000

2004

1984

2006

172

192

232

248

192

10

1214

76

154

204
224

262
768

144

96

196
264

236

236

96

440

348

286

160

76

168

208

64

368

148

94

396

192

352

I/E
E/Spanish

I/E

I/E

I/E

E/D

m m — m

I/E

I/E

I/E

E/F/D

Collection of press
coverage

Production
Racing Histroy

Biography
Portrait
Photo Album

Collection of press
coverage

Collection of press
coverage

Racing Histroy

Photo Album
Racing Histroy

Portrait
Production

Factory History

Museum History

Biography
Biography

Biography
Biography
Portrait
Portrait
Portrait
Portrait
Portrait
Portrait

Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Magazine/Scale
Models

Scale Models
Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Racing Histroy
Collection of press

coverage

Racing Histroy



MUSSO. L'ULTIMO POETA

MY LIFE FULL OF CARS — BEHIND THE WHEEL WITH THE
WORLD’S TOP MOTORING JOURNALIST

NIKI LAUDA 10 E LA CORSA

NUVOLARI: ILROMBO DEL CIGNO

PETER COLTRIN: RACING IN COLOR 1954-1959

PILOTES FERRARI

PILOTI E GENTILUOMINI: GLI EROI ITALIANI DELLA FERRARI

PININFARINA

PININFARINA MYTHOS

POLVERE E GLORIA: LA COPPA D’ORO DELLE DOLOMITI
1947/56

PORTRAITS

PROFILI FERRARI F1 1948/1963

QUEL DIABOLICO FERRARI
QUI CHALLENGE STAGIONE 2006: ITALIA+EUROPA

QUI CHALLENGE STAGIONE 2007: ITALIA+EUROPA

QUI CHALLENGE STAGIONE 2008: ITALIA+EUROPA

QUI CHALLENGE STAGIONE 2009: ITALIA+EUROPA

QUI CHALLENGE STAGIONE 2010: ITALIA+EUROPA

RACING SPORTS CARS: MEMORIES OF THE FIFTIES

REBEL REBEL: BREADVAN, THE MOST RECOGNIZABLE FERRARI

IN THE WORLD
RED ARROWS: FERRARIS AT THE MILLE MIGLIA

RED TRAVEL - TOSCANA IN FERRARI

RED-HOT RIVALS: FERRARI VS. MASERATI - EPIC CLASHES FOR

SUPREMACY
REGAZZONI E’ SEMPRE QUESTIONE DI CUORE

REGGA THE EXTRAORDINARY TWO LIVES OF CLAY REGAZZONI

ROAD & TRACK FERRARI F355 & 360 PORTFOLIO 1995-2002

ROAD & TRACK FERRARI F355, 360, F430 PORTFOLIO 1995-
2006

ROAD & TRACK FERRARI V12 PORTFOLIO 1992-2002
RUBENS BARRICHELLO: IN THE SPIRIT OF SENNA AND THE
SHADOW OF SCHUMACHER

SALUTE TO FERRARI

SCARLET PASSION

SCUDERIA FILIPINETTI

SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTIN. 1
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTIN. 10
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTIN. 11
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTIN. 12
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTIN. 13
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 14
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTIN. 15
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTIN. 16
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTIN. 17
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTIN. 18
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTIN. 19
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 2
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 20

Cesare De Agostini/Gianni
Cancellieri
Paul Frere

Mario Donnini
Chris Nixon
Frederic Brun
Sergio Cassano

Decio Giulio/Riccardo Carugati

Riccardo Carugati
G. Cancellieri

Jesse Alexander
Piero Casucci

N. Manicardi
Marco Vitali

Marco Vitali
Marco Vitali
Marco Vitali
Marco Vitali

Art Evans
Keith Bluemel/Marc Sonnery

Giannino Marzotto
Andrea Levy

Karl Ludvigsen

Cesare de Agostini/Gianni

Cancellieri
Christopher Hilton

David Treymayne

Louis Klemantaski /Jesse Alexander

Anthony Pritchard

Ed Heuvink

2005
2000
1976
2006
2003
2009
2005

2010

2000

2008

1985

2006

2007

2008

2009

2009

2007
2010

2001

2011

2008

2011

2008

2003

2003

2003
2005

2004

2002
1995

188
248
160
196
160
224
240
244

64
264

90
80

192
158

158

162

128

128

272
160

264

184

336

240

256

120
256

64

272

316

I/E/F

I/E

I/E

I/E

I/E

I/E

I/E

L S e |

Portrait
Biography
Portrait
Portrait
Photo Album
Portrait
Portrait

Model

Model
Racing Histroy

Portrait
Racing Histroy

Portrait
Race Reports

Race Reports

Race Reports

Race Reports

Race Reports

Photo Album
Model

Racing Histroy

Travel Report

Racing Histroy

Portrait

Portrait

Model

Model

Model
Portrait

Photo Album

Racing Histroy

Portrait

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine



SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.

Anniversary Special Edition

SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
3

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
4

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
5

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
6

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
7

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
8

80

- 10th

2002

2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005

2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007

2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

2009

112

114
114
108
114
108
114
112
114

114
128
114
114
112
114
114
114

114
114

114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114

114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114

114

L T T T T S S S S S S

L T T S T Y S

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine



SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 81
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 82
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 83
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 84
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 85
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 86
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 87
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 88
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 89
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTIN. 9
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 90
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTIN. 91
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 92
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTIN. 93
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 94
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 95
SCUDERIA MAGAZINE FOR FERRARISTI N. 96
SCUDERIA MEDIOLANUM: TRA MEMORIA E PRESENTE
SHELBY THE MAN. THE CARS. THE LEGEND
SOTHEBY’S AT FERRARI

SPORTS CAR RACING IN CAMERA 1970-79

SPORTSCAR HEAVEN ASTON MARTIN DBR1 VS FERRARI TESTA

ROSSA

STANDARD CATALOG OF FERRARI 1947-2003

STEVE MCQUEEN LE AUTO, LE MOTO E LE CORSE

STORIA DELLA SCUDERIA FERRARI

TARGA FLORIO "THE PORSCHE & FERRARI YEARS" 1955/64
TARGA FLORIO. 20TH CENTURY EPIC - THE OFFICIAL
CENTENARY BOOK

THE BROTHERS RODRIGUEZ

THE COBRA IN THE BARN: GREAT STORIES OF AUTOMOTIVE
ARCHAEOLOGY

THE COBRA-FERRARI WARS 1963-1965

THE ENGINE: FERRARI 365GT/4 BB

THE FATE OF THE SLEEPING BEAUTIES

THE FERRARI PHENOMENON

THE FERRARI REGISTER

THE FERRARI REGISTER SUPPLEMENT ONE

THE FERRARI REGISTER SUPPLEMENT THREE

THE FERRARI REGISTER SUPPLEMENT TWO

THE ILLUSTRATED HISTORY 1000KM BUENOS AIRES 1954-
1972

THE MATHEWS COLLECTION

THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 01

THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 02

THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 03

THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 04

THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 05

THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 06

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
Giovanni Langman 2004
Wallace A. Wyss 2007
2005
Paul Parker 2008
Chris Nixon 2002
Mike Covello 2003
Matt Stone 2009
P. Casamassima
Pino Fondi/Gianni Cancellieri 2006
Carlos Jalife 2009
Tom Cotter 2005
Michael L. Shoen 2005
Ray Ichiro Fukuno/Yoshifumi 2006
Ogawa
Kay Hottendorff/Ard op de 2010
Weegh/Arnoud op de Weegh
Matt Stone/Luca dal Monte 2010
Dr. Robert B. Marvin 1990
Dr. Robert B. Marvin
Dr. Robert B. Marvin
Dr. Robert B. Marvin
Hernan Lopez Laiseca 2005
William Taylor
2008
2008

114
114
114
114
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
96

206
256

240
198

224
176
376

172

400

608
256

368

128

160

160

400

144

128

272

M — = & & & b C e e e e e e e e e

=
m

I/E

I/E

I/E

I/E

I/E

I/E

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Portrait
Portrait
Auction Catalogue

Photo Album
Racing Histroy

Model
Portrait

Racing Histroy

Collection of press
coverage

Racing Histroy

Portrait
"Barn Find"-Reports

Racing Histroy

Model

Factory History

Serial Numbers

Serial Numbers

Serial Numbers

Serial Numbers

Racing Histroy

Portrait
official Magazine

official Magazine

official Magazine

official Magazine

official Magazine

official Magazine



THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 07

THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 08

THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 09

THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 10

THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 11

THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 12

THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 13

THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 14

THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 15

THE OFFICIAL FERRARI MAGAZINE 16

THE PRANCING HORSE # 1

THE PRANCING HORSE # 10

THE PRANCING HORSE # 100

THE PRANCING HORSE # 101

THE PRANCING HORSE # 102

THE PRANCING HORSE # 103

THE PRANCING HORSE # 104

THE PRANCING HORSE # 105

THE PRANCING HORSE # 106

THE PRANCING HORSE # 107

THE PRANCING HORSE # 108

THE PRANCING HORSE # 109

THE PRANCING HORSE #11

THE PRANCING HORSE #110

THE PRANCING HORSE #111

THE PRANCING HORSE #112

THE PRANCING HORSE #113

THE PRANCING HORSE # 114

THE PRANCING HORSE #115

THE PRANCING HORSE #116

THE PRANCING HORSE #117

THE PRANCING HORSE #118

THE PRANCING HORSE #119

2012

1964

I/E

I/E

I/E

I/E

I/E

I/E

I/E

I/E

I/E

I/E

official Magazine

official Magazine

official Magazine

official Magazine

official Magazine

official Magazine

official Magazine

official Magazine

official Magazine

official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine



THE PRANCING HORSE # 12

THE PRANCING HORSE # 120

THE PRANCING HORSE #121

THE PRANCING HORSE # 122

THE PRANCING HORSE # 123

THE PRANCING HORSE # 124

THE PRANCING HORSE # 125

THE PRANCING HORSE # 126

THE PRANCING HORSE # 127

THE PRANCING HORSE # 128

THE PRANCING HORSE # 129

THE PRANCING HORSE #13

THE PRANCING HORSE # 130

THE PRANCING HORSE # 131

THE PRANCING HORSE # 132

THE PRANCING HORSE # 133

THE PRANCING HORSE # 134

THE PRANCING HORSE # 135

THE PRANCING HORSE # 136

THE PRANCING HORSE # 137

THE PRANCING HORSE # 138

THE PRANCING HORSE # 139

THE PRANCING HORSE # 14

THE PRANCING HORSE # 140

THE PRANCING HORSE # 141

THE PRANCING HORSE # 142

THE PRANCING HORSE # 143

THE PRANCING HORSE # 144

THE PRANCING HORSE # 145

THE PRANCING HORSE # 146

THE PRANCING HORSE # 147

THE PRANCING HORSE # 148

THE PRANCING HORSE # 149

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine



THE PRANCING HORSE # 15

THE PRANCING HORSE # 150

THE PRANCING HORSE # 151

THE PRANCING HORSE # 152

THE PRANCING HORSE # 153

THE PRANCING HORSE # 154

THE PRANCING HORSE # 155

THE PRANCING HORSE # 156

THE PRANCING HORSE # 157

THE PRANCING HORSE # 158

THE PRANCING HORSE # 159

THE PRANCING HORSE # 16

THE PRANCING HORSE # 160

THE PRANCING HORSE # 161

THE PRANCING HORSE # 162

THE PRANCING HORSE # 163

THE PRANCING HORSE # 164

THE PRANCING HORSE # 165

THE PRANCING HORSE # 166

THE PRANCING HORSE # 167

THE PRANCING HORSE # 168

THE PRANCING HORSE # 169

THE PRANCING HORSE # 17

THE PRANCING HORSE #170

THE PRANCING HORSE #171

THE PRANCING HORSE #172

THE PRANCING HORSE #173

THE PRANCING HORSE # 174

THE PRANCING HORSE #175

THE PRANCING HORSE #176

THE PRANCING HORSE #177

THE PRANCING HORSE # 18

THE PRANCING HORSE # 19

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine



THE PRANCING HORSE # 2

THE PRANCING HORSE # 20

THE PRANCING HORSE # 21

THE PRANCING HORSE # 22

THE PRANCING HORSE # 23

THE PRANCING HORSE # 24

THE PRANCING HORSE # 25

THE PRANCING HORSE # 26

THE PRANCING HORSE # 27

THE PRANCING HORSE # 28

THE PRANCING HORSE # 29

THE PRANCING HORSE # 3

THE PRANCING HORSE # 30

THE PRANCING HORSE #31

THE PRANCING HORSE # 32

THE PRANCING HORSE #33

THE PRANCING HORSE # 34

THE PRANCING HORSE # 35

THE PRANCING HORSE # 36

THE PRANCING HORSE # 37

THE PRANCING HORSE # 38

THE PRANCING HORSE # 39

THE PRANCING HORSE # 4

THE PRANCING HORSE # 40

THE PRANCING HORSE # 41

THE PRANCING HORSE # 42

THE PRANCING HORSE # 43

THE PRANCING HORSE # 44

THE PRANCING HORSE # 45

THE PRANCING HORSE # 46

THE PRANCING HORSE # 47

THE PRANCING HORSE # 48

THE PRANCING HORSE # 49

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine



THE PRANCING HORSE #5

THE PRANCING HORSE # 50

THE PRANCING HORSE #51

THE PRANCING HORSE # 52

THE PRANCING HORSE # 53

THE PRANCING HORSE # 54

THE PRANCING HORSE # 55

THE PRANCING HORSE # 56

THE PRANCING HORSE # 57

THE PRANCING HORSE # 58

THE PRANCING HORSE # 59

THE PRANCING HORSE # 6

THE PRANCING HORSE # 60

THE PRANCING HORSE #61

THE PRANCING HORSE # 62

THE PRANCING HORSE # 63

THE PRANCING HORSE # 64

THE PRANCING HORSE # 65

THE PRANCING HORSE # 66

THE PRANCING HORSE # 67

THE PRANCING HORSE # 68

THE PRANCING HORSE # 69

THE PRANCING HORSE #7

THE PRANCING HORSE # 70

THE PRANCING HORSE # 71

THE PRANCING HORSE # 72

THE PRANCING HORSE # 73

THE PRANCING HORSE # 74

THE PRANCING HORSE # 75

THE PRANCING HORSE # 76

THE PRANCING HORSE # 77

THE PRANCING HORSE # 78

THE PRANCING HORSE # 79

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine



THE PRANCING HORSE # 8

THE PRANCING HORSE # 80

THE PRANCING HORSE # 81

THE PRANCING HORSE # 82

THE PRANCING HORSE # 83

THE PRANCING HORSE # 84

THE PRANCING HORSE # 85

THE PRANCING HORSE # 86

THE PRANCING HORSE # 87

THE PRANCING HORSE # 88

THE PRANCING HORSE # 89

THE PRANCING HORSE #9

THE PRANCING HORSE # 90

THE PRANCING HORSE #91

THE PRANCING HORSE # 92

THE PRANCING HORSE #93

THE PRANCING HORSE # 94

THE PRANCING HORSE # 95

THE PRANCING HORSE # 96

THE PRANCING HORSE # 97

THE PRANCING HORSE # 98

THE PRANCING HORSE # 99

THE SPEED MERCHANTS: A JOURNEY THROUGH THE WORLD

OF MOTOR RACING 1969/72
THE TARGA FLORIO RACE

THE V6 FERRARIS OF TASMAN CUP 1968-1970

TIPO FERRARI'VOL. 2

TRIUMPH AND TRAGEDY: THE 1955 WORLD SPORTS CAR

SEASON

TUTTO FERRARI LA PRIMA RACCOLTA DI TUTTI I MODELLI

FERRARI

UN AMORE LUNGO LA VIA EMILIA... COSI NASCE LA FERRARI

UN UOMO DA CORSA
UNA VITA PER 'AUTOMOBILE

WATKINS GLEN THE STREET YEARS 1948-1952

WILLY MAIRESSE LE CHEVALIER MEURTRI
WINGED SPORTS CARS & ENDURING INNOVATION

WORLD IN RED 001
WORLD IN RED 002

Michael Keyser

Paolo Marasca

Yves Kaltenbach
Leonardo Acerbi
P. Sapegno

Jo Ramirez

Enzo Ferrari

Philippe Defecherereux

Christophe A. Gaascht
Janos Wimpffen

2000

2004

2002
2004

2004

2006

2011

2003
2006

2001
2001

310

124

150

106
228

396

150

286

376

216

152
400

96
96

I/E

E/F

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

FoA official Magazine

Filmbook

Collection of press
coverage

Racing Histroy

Magazine
Racing Histroy

Model

Factory History
Portrait

Photo Album

Racing Histroy

Biography
Racing Histroy

Magazine
Magazine



WORLD IN RED 003 2001 96 F Magazine
WORLD IN RED 004 2002 128 F Magazine
WORLD IN RED 005 2002 128 F Magazine
WORLD IN RED 006 2002 128 F Magazine
WORLD IN RED 007 2003 128 F Magazine
WORLD IN RED 008 2003 128 F Magazine
WORLD IN RED 009 2003 128 F Magazine
WORLD IN RED 010 2003 128 F Magazine
WORLD IN RED 011 2004 128 F Magazine
WORLD IN RED Hors-Série - Le Mans 2003 2003 128 F Magazine
WORLD IN RED YEARBOOK 2004 2004 288

WORLD IN RED YEARBOOK 2005 2005 320

WORLD IN RED YEARBOOK 2006 2006 320

WORLD IN RED YEARBOOK 2007 2007 304

WORLD IN RED YEARBOOK 2008 2008 304

WORLD IN RED YEARBOOK 2009 2009 288

WORLD IN RED YEARBOOK 2010 2010 288

WROOOM 2011: MADONNA DI CAMPIGLIO — TRENTINO Ercole Colombo 2011 204 I/E Event Report
WROOOM 20TH. F1 & MOTOGP PRESS SKI MEETING A Ercole Colombo 2010 200 I/E Event Report
MADONNA DI CAMPIGLIO

Media

Title format Year duration language Topic

24 ORE DI LE MANS: LA STORIA Ed. Restaurata/Restored Ed. (D\ DVD 2006 125 | race history

A CASTROL CLASSIC - MOTORSPORT 1950 & 1953 (Dvd) DVD 2005 60 E

50 YEARS OF FERRARI RACING, SPORTS AND SUPERCARS FROM DVD n.a. n.a. n.a Factory History
BUON COMPLEANNO FERRARI 1947-2007 DVD 2007 40 | F1

ENZO FERRARI DVD 2004 52 portrait

ENZO FERRARI: 'UOMO, IL MITO VHS n.a. n.a. n.a. portrait
FERRARI 288 GTO VHS n.a. n.a. n.a. Model
FERRARI FESTIVAL DVD 2006 73 E Event report
FERRARI | BOLIDI DI FORMULA 1 VHS n.a. n.a. n.a. Racing Histroy
FORMULA 1 2006 ONCE AGAIN DVD 2006 225 E Racing Histroy
FORMULA UNO 1975: LAUDA E FERRARIN. 1 DVD 2005 52 I/E Racing Histroy
FORMULA UNO 1977 DVD 2005 52 I/E Racing Histroy
FORMULA UNO 1979 DVD 2005 52 I/E Racing Histroy
FORMULA VILLENEUVE DVD 2006 105 | Racing Histroy
LA GRANDE STORIA DI MICHAEL SCHUMACHER DVD 40 | portrait

RED NOISE: THE SOUNDS OF ITALIAN RACING CARS CcD 2006

THE GLORY DAYS OF FERRARI 1947-1987 DVD 45 E Factory History
THE HISTORY OF MOTOR RACING 1960S: A GOLDEN DECADE  DVD Racing Histroy
THE SPEED MERCHANTS DVD 2006 91 I/E Racing Histroy




